
Paxton Recreation Summer Program Fee Schedule 2024 

Starting June 18th to August 9th (dates could change)    8 weeks of fun!! 

Additional fee for field trips!! 

• There is a $50 per week, per child deposit upon time of registration. This deposit will be applied to the 

balance on each week’s fee. 

• Payments may be paid online or by cash/check payable to the town of Paxton. 

• All balances will need to be paid in full by June 1st after June 1st there will be an additional $15 added to 

each week, and each child’s fee. 

• All balances are due at least one week in advance. 

• There are no refunds or credits for cancellations or changes after June 1st. 

• Early drop off from 8:00 to 9:00 is $10.00 each day per family or $40 per week per family 
 

 Weekly rate if paid in full by 

June 1st 

Weekly rate if paid after 

June 1st 

Pre-K (age 4) and half 

day full week 
$135 

 

$150 
 

K-6 Full Week $185 
 

$200 

K-6 3 days/week $135 $150 

K-6 2 days/week $90 $105 
Junior CIT Program 7th - 

8th graders 
$120 $135 



 

 

 


